Spring 2024 Capstone Information Session Dates

	Date/Time
	Location/Item Due

	Wednesday, January 17, 2024, 5 p.m.
	Virtual via Zoom

	Thursday, January 18, 2024, 8:30 a.m.
	Peters Campus Life 110 (face-to-face)

	Monday, January 22, 2024, 2 p.m.
	Virtual via Zoom

	Tuesday, January 23, 2024, 5 p.m.
	Virtual via Zoom

	January 28, 2024 – 11:59 p.m. CT
	Spring 2024 capstone proposal due

	Monday, March 25, 2024, 9 a.m.
	Virtual via Zoom

	Tuesday, April 2, 2024, 11:30 a.m.
	Virtual via Zoom

	Wednesday, April 10, 2024, 3 p.m.
	Peters Campus Life 110 (face-to-face)

	Thursday, April 18, 2024, noon
	Virtual via Zoom

	Friday, April 26, 2024, 10 a.m.
	Peters Campus Life 110 (face-to-face)

	Monday, April 29, 2024, 1 p.m.
	Virtual via Zoom

	May 5, 2024 – 11:59 p.m. CT
	Final spring 2024 capstone due



Information Sessions will be held virtually via Zoom unless specifically noted as face-to-face. Dates/times are subject to change. Refer to the weekly update for changes in the session schedule or format.

